

Thursday, October 19, 2023, 6-8:30 PM Waters Edge Event Center

# It's Time to (ELEBRATE!

You're invited to help Choose Hope Women's Center celebrate 50 years of service to our community!

Five decades of "loving people to life, before, during and after a pregnancy decision." We have so much to celebrate! Our evening will include a wonderful meal, hearing from Tracey Tiernan as well as clients, and an opportunity to partner with us as we are saving lives, one mom, one baby, one family at a time.







Recently we have opened a 2nd office and expanded our services. Knowing that a sonogram profoundly impacts a woman's decision-making process, we are now offering not only free pregnancy testing but also free sonograms to our clients! As our reach continues to grow, so do our expenses.

Your support is now more critical than ever before. Please consider sponsoring the gala.

This is a great opportunity to get the word out

that your business stands with moms for life!



WOMEN'S CENTER

To learn more, visit FriendsofChooseHope.org

Event sponsorship information on back.



# Celebration Gala • Sponsor Levels

## Thursday, October 19, 2023, 6-8:30 PM

Water's Edge Event Center, 4687 Millennium Dr, Belcamp MD 21017

#### **SPONSOR INFO**

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	State / ZIP: /
Phone:	Email:
SPONSOR LEVEL (select one)	
Champion of Life: \$20,000	Defender of Life: \$15,000
Protector of Life: \$10,000	Friend of Life: \$5,000
Voice of Life: \$1,500	

Sponsorship includes recognition in the Gala Program, during the event and on our donor website.

#### **SPONSOR LOGO**

Send a logo and brief description of your company to meyler@choosehopetoday.org by Sept. 25, 2023.

#### **PAYMENT** - Sept. 4, 2023.

#### ONLINE

Make your payment online with PayPal or Venmo. Scan the QR Code to the right with your phone.

### BY MAIL

Checks should be made payable to Choose Hope Women's Center and be sent by mail to:

Choose Hope Women's Center, 38 East Gordon Street, Bel Air, MD 21014

Please make sure to include this form.

#### **MORE INFO**

For more information, contact Melissa Eyler at **meyler@choosehopetoday.org** or visit **ChooseHopeToday.org** or **FriendsofChooseHope.org** 

#### PayPal



#### Venmo



Show Hope. Know Hope. Choose Hope.